
2023-2024 SPRING COACHING DIRECTORY

Last Name First Name Sport Name Email

Rogers Tim Modified A Boys Lacrosse ter208@gmail.com 

Aurigemma Rebecca Modified A Girls Lacrosse raurigemma24@gmail.com

Defino Bill Modified Baseball wdefino@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Pendleton Sarah Modified Softball nowaks1118@gmail.com

TBA Modified Boys & Girls Track

TBA Modified Boys & Girls Track

Barbato Jerry JV Baseball jerrybarbato@gmail.com

Baglieri Angelo JV Softball abaglieri@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Tegeler Thomas Varsity Baseball ttegeler@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Graham Brooke Varsity Softball bgraham@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

McLaughlin Sean Varsity Boys Lacrosse seanmclaughlin585@gmail.com

Cronin Ryan Varsity Girls Lacrosse ryan@cronartusa.com

Thompson Doug Varsity Girls Lacrosse bistro59@aol.com

Foti Joe Varsity Boys Track jfoti@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Gregory Ann Varsity Girls Track agregory@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Taylor Scott Varsity Boys Tennis taylortennis1@gmail.com

Bell Kieran Varsity Girls Golf kbell@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Davis Pierce Unified Basketball pdavis@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Vance Michael Unified Basketball mvance@newpaltz.k12.ny.us
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